Season Year DIV LAST FIRST COACH Practice Day/Time/Court
6 - Fall 5-2025 u7 Thornberry Opal Heather Neinast WED 5:30 CT4A
6 - Fall 5-2025 u7 Zink Demi Heather Neinast WED 5:30 CT4A
6 - Fall 5-2025 u7 Rauen Adalynn Heather Neinast WED 5:30 CT4A
6 - Fall 5-2025 u7 Collett Greyson Heather Neinast WED 5:30 CT4A
6 - Fall 5-2025 u7 Gulati Sayansh Heather Neinast WED 5:30 CT4A
6 - Fall 5-2025 u7 Work Tucker Heather Neinast WED 5:30 CT4A
6 - Fall 5-2025 u7 Moore Skylar Heather Neinast WED 5:30 CT4A
6 - Fall 5-2025 u7 Ratterman Audrey Heather Neinast WED 5:30 CT4A
6 - Fall 5-2025 u7 Rauen Adalynn Heather Neinast WED 5:30 CT4A
6 - Fall 5-2025 u7 Kinnison Cole Heather Neinast WED 5:30 CT4A
6 - Fall 5-2025 uz Bise David Jeanette Luke THURS 5:30 CT4A
6 - Fall 5-2025 u7 chatman kayden Jeanette Luke THURS 5:30 CT4A
6 - Fall 5-2025 u7 Liss Brooklyn Jeanette Luke THURS 5:30 CT4A
6 - Fall 5-2025 u7 Dixon LaDalle Jeanette Luke THURS 5:30 CT4A
6 - Fall 5-2025 uz Pernell Jenna Jeanette Luke THURS 5:30 CT4A
6 - Fall 5-2025 u7 Kidd Allanna Jeanette Luke THURS 5:30 CT4A
6 - Fall 5-2025 u7 Deatherage Isabella Jeanette Luke THURS 5:30 CT4A
6 - Fall 5-2025 u7 Seren Griffitts Jeanette Luke THURS 5:30 CT4A
6 - Fall 5-2025 u7 Black Cody Jeanette Luke THURS 5:30 CT4A
6 - Fall 5-2025 u7 Buckler Blakely Jeanette Luke THURS 5:30 CT4A
6 - Fall 5-2025 u7 Holscher McKinley Jon Messer MON 6:30 CT2B
6 - Fall 5-2025 u7 Rupp Aurora Jon Messer MON 6:30 CT2B
6 - Fall 5-2025 uz Lattarulo Ethan Jon Messer MON 6:30 CT2B
6 - Fall 5-2025 u7 Lenhoff Nora Jon Messer MON 6:30 CT2B
6 - Fall 5-2025 u7 Lonkard Grayson Jon Messer MON 6:30 CT2B
6 - Fall 5-2025 u7 Horino Ren Jon Messer MON 6:30 CT2B
6 - Fall 5-2025 u7 Lounsberry Evan Jon Messer MON 6:30 CT2B
6 - Fall 5-2025 u7 Davis James Jon Messer MON 6:30 CT2B
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6 - Fall 5-2025 ull Ford Colton Kevin Mahaney FRI 5:30 CT2B

6 - Fall 5-2025 U1l howard camden Kevin Mahaney FRI 5:30 CT2B

6 - Fall 5-2025 ulil Runtenelli Gavin Kevin Mahaney FRI 5:30 CT2B

6 - Fall 5-2025 U1l Daly London Kevin Mahaney FRI 5:30 CT2B

6 - Fall 5-2025 ulil Zollinger Jace Kevin Mahaney FRI 5:30 CT2B

6 - Fall 5-2025 U1l Petit Isaac Kevin Mahaney FRI 5:30 CT2B

6 - Fall 5-2025 ull Bailey Carson Kevin Mahaney FRI 5:30 CT2B

6 - Fall 5-2025 U1l Mains Crosby Lauren Grant FR1 6:30 CT2B

6 - Fall 5-2025 U1l Miller Landon Lauren Grant FRI16:30 CT2B

6 - Fall 5-2025 U1l Rom Oaklan Lauren Grant FRI 6:30 CT2B

6 - Fall 5-2025 ull Vogt Joseph Lauren Grant FRI 6:30 CT2B

6 - Fall 5-2025 Ull  Cameron Kessen Lauren Grant FRI 6:30 CT2B

6 - Fall 5-2025 U1l Colwell Evan Lauren Grant FRI16:30 CT2B

6 - Fall 5-2025 U1l Augur Greyson Lauren Grant FR1 6:30 CT2B

6 - Fall 5-2025 U1l Cole Mattox Lauren Grant FRI1 6:30 CT2B

6 - Fall 5-2025 Ul1 Kunkel Peter Lauren Grant FRI 6:30 CT2B

6 - Fall 5-2025 ull Schoborg Jackson Matt Danks TUES 5:30 CT3A
6 - Fall 5-2025 U1l Ponzer Cowen Matt Danks TUES 5:30 CT3A
6 - Fall 5-2025 ulil Fleming Alex Matt Danks TUES 5:30 CT3A
6 - Fall 5-2025 U1l DeRoche Jackson Matt Danks TUES 5:30 CT3A
6 - Fall 5-2025 ulil Hughes Daniel Matt Danks TUES 5:30 CT3A
6 - Fall 5-2025 Ull  Schafstall Lincoln Matt Danks TUES 5:30 CT3A
6 - Fall 5-2025 U1l Danks Eric Matt Danks TUES 5:30 CT3A
6 - Fall 5-2025 U1l Carpenter Dakota Matt Danks TUES 5:30 CT3A
6 - Fall 5-2025 ull Berndsen Bryce Matt Danks TUES 5:30 CT3A
6 - Fall 5-2025 U1l Simpson Ace Matt Danks TUES 5:30 CT3A
6 - Fall 5-2025 U11lG |Rubio Sara Jeanette Luke THURS 6:30 CT4A
6 - Fall 5-2025 U11G |Behne Emerie Jeanette Luke THURS 6:30 CT4A

6 - Fall 5-2025 U11G Crowell Piper Jeanette Luke THURS 6:30 CT4A
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Perkins
Rauen
Cehic
Moore
Evans
Hirpara
Brock
Mains
Tucker
Vargo
Bailey
Ford
Marston
Mitchell
Zummach
Dieman
Calvert
Tyler
Johnson
Stout
Lemay
Burnett

Doll

Amy
Ryleigh
Paisley
Annabelle
Amy
Farmer
Lexi
Elle
Harris
Trevor
Trenden
Dhruv
Jaxen
Maverick
Killian
Noah
Conner
Colton
Luke
Hayden
Jude
Wyatt
Samuel
Landon
Kamdin
lan
Robert
Parker

Andrew

Jeanette Luke
Jeanette Luke
Jeanette Luke
Jeanette Luke
Jeanette Luke
Jeanette Luke
Jeanette Luke
Jeanette Luke
Kevin Mahaney
Kevin Mahaney
Kevin Mahaney
Kevin Mahaney
Kevin Mahaney
Kevin Mahaney
Kevin Mahaney
Kevin Mahaney
Kevin Mahaney
Kevin Mahaney
Lauren Grant
Lauren Grant
Lauren Grant
Lauren Grant
Lauren Grant
Lauren Grant
Lauren Grant
Lauren Grant
Matt Doll

Matt Doll

Matt Doll

THURS 6:30 CT4B

THURS 6:30 CT4B

THURS 6:30 CT4B

THURS 6:30 CT4B

THURS 6:30 CT4B

THURS 6:30 CT4B

THURS 6:30 CT4B

THURS 6:30 CT4B

FRI 5:30 CT2A

FRI15:30 CT2A

FRI'5:30 CT2A

FRI15:30 CT2A

FRI'5:30 CT2A

FRI1'5:30 CT2A

FRI'5:30 CT2A

FRI15:30 CT2A

FRI'5:30 CT2A

FRI15:30 CT2A

FRI'7:30 CT2A

FRI17:30 CT2A

FRI'7:30 CT2A

FR17:30 CT2A

FRI'7:30 CT2A

FR17:30 CT2A

FRI'7:30 CT2A

FR17:30 CT2A

MON 7:30 CT4A

MON 7:30 CT4A

MON 7:30 CT4A
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6 - Fall

6 - Fall

6 - Fall
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6 - Fall

6 - Fall

6 - Fall

6 - Fall
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6 - Fall

6 - Fall
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5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

5-2025
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5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

ui13

ui3

ui13

ui3

u13

ui3

ui13

u1s

ui1s

u1s

ui1s

u1s

ui1s

u1s

ui1s

u1s

ui1s

u1s

ui1s

u1s

ui1s

u1s

ui1s

u1s

ui1s

u1s

ui1s

u1s

ui1s

Aseere
Griggs
Dirkes
Riley
Delgado
Gullion
Watts
Volk
Meyer
Smith
Hanaway
Sernas
Nicholas
Huls
Montgomery
Brown
Thomas
Tackett
Francis

Ba
Runtenelli
Pursell
Pursell, 111
Zummach
Kunkel
Ingram
Colwell
Brady

Luu

Bryson
Owen
Quinlan
Matthew
Sybastian
Corbin
Keaton
Owen
Evan
Ethan
Jaxon
Adrian
Jack
Mason
Myka
Amber
Jalen
Luke
Jackson
Muntaga
Cameron
Samantha
James
James
Leonard
Zach
Mason
Bentley

Khoi

Matt Doll

Matt Doll

Matt Doll

Matt Doll

Matt Doll

Matt Doll

Matt Doll
Antonio Thomas
Antonio Thomas
Antonio Thomas
Antonio Thomas
Antonio Thomas
Antonio Thomas
Antonio Thomas
Antonio Thomas
Antonio Thomas
Antonio Thomas
Aylssa Avila
Aylssa Avila
Aylssa Avila
Aylssa Avila
Aylssa Avila
Aylssa Avila
Aylssa Avila
Lauren Grant
Lauren Grant
Lauren Grant
Lauren Grant

Lauren Grant

MON 7:30 CT4A

MON 7:30 CT4A

MON 7:30 CT4A

MON 7:30 CT4A

MON 7:30 CT4A

MON 7:30 CT4A

MON 7:30 CT4A

THURS 7:30 CT2A

THURS 7:30 CT2A

THURS 7:30 CT2A

THURS 7:30 CT2A

THURS 7:30 CT2A

THURS 7:30 CT2A

THURS 7:30 CT2A

THURS 7:30 CT2A

THURS 7:30 CT2A

THURS 7:30 CT2A

FR17:30 CT3B

FRI'7:30 CT3B

FR17:30 CT3B

FRI'7:30 CT3B

FRI1'7:30 CT3B

FRI'7:30 CT3B

FR1'7:30 CT3B

FRI'7:30 CT2B

FR17:30 CT2B

FRI'7:30 CT2B

FR1'7:30 CT2B

FRI'7:30 CT2B
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5-2025
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5-2025
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5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

ui1s

u1s

ui1s

u1s

ui1s

u1s

ui1s

u1s

ui1s

u1s

ui1s

u1s

ui1s

u19

u19

u19

u1s

u19

u19

u19

u19

u19

u19

u19

ui1s

u19

u1s

u19

u1s

Hemsath
Baker
Pidgeon
Hill
Velasquez
Velasquez
Fischer
Dixon
Pittaluga
Burbank
May
Pracht
Wallace
Allen
Huelsmann
Driouche
Grimes
Schreiber
Helmick
Cummins
Madilyn
Nunez
Cully
Humphrey
Schwartz
Starks
Anderson
Velasquez

Ammer

Cy

Eli

Joey
Jonathan
Bently
Dakota
Jacob
Ezekiel
Sophia
Joe
Ethab
Landon
Gregory
Noah
Carter
Karim
Liam
Dalton
Joseph
Coy
Kuper
David
Caleb
Blaine
Donnie
Jordan
Derrick
Matthew

Timothy

Lauren Grant
Lauren Grant
Lauren Grant
Shay Dixon

Shay Dixon

Shay Dixon

Shay Dixon

Shay Dixon

Shay Dixon

Shay Dixon

Shay Dixon

Shay Dixon

Shay Dixon

Bill Helmick

Bill Helmick

Bill Helmick

Bill Helmick

Bill Helmick

Bill Helmick
Heather Wooton
Heather Wooton
Heather Wooton
Heather Wooton
Heather Wooton
Heather Wooton
Mike Collins
Mike Collins
Mike Collins

Mike Collins

FRI'7:30 CT2B

FR17:30 CT2B

FRI'7:30 CT2B

FR17:30 CT3A

FRI'7:30 CT3A

FR17:30 CT3A

FRI'7:30 CT3A

FR17:30 CT3A

FRI'7:30 CT3A

FR17:30 CT3A

FRI'7:30 CT3A

FR17:30 CT3A

FRI'7:30 CT3A

THURS 6:30 CT2A

THURS 6:30 CT2A

THURS 6:30 CT2A

THURS 6:30 CT2A

THURS 6:30 CT2A

THURS 6:30 CT2A

TUES 6:30 CT3A

TUES 6:30 CT3A

TUES 6:30 CT3A

TUES 6:30 CT3A

TUES 6:30 CT3A

TUES 6:30 CT3A

WED 7:30 CT2A

WED 7:30 CT2A

WED 7:30 CT2A

WED 7:30 CT2A
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5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

5-2025

u1s

u19

u19

u19

u19

u19

u1s

u19

u1s

Collins
marcus
Jacob

Carr
Armstrong
Harwood
Vogele
Williams

Huber

Austin
xander
Brandon
Alex
Jacob
Charly
Bradley
Chris

Landon

Mike Collins
Mike Collins
Rusty Lykes
Rusty Lykes
Rusty Lykes
Rusty Lykes
Rusty Lykes
Rusty Lykes

Rusty Lykes

WED 7:30 CT2A

WED 7:30 CT2A

THURS 7:30 CT2B

THURS 7:30 CT2B

THURS 7:30 CT2B

THURS 7:30 CT2B

THURS 7:30 CT2B

THURS 7:30 CT2B

THURS 7:30 CT2B



